Street
Number

116
118
120
123
125
126
129
130
131
133
134
137
138
139
142
146
149
152
154
155
161
162
164
165
166

167

Street
Name

Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South
Grove Avenue, South

Grove Avenue, South

Zoning
District

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



169
173
204*
205*
208*
211%*
212*
215*
219*
220*
223*
224*
227*
228*
231%*
232*
302*
303*
307*
308*
311%*
314*
317*
318*
323%*
326*

330*

Grove Avenue, South

Grove Avenue, South

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



331*

332*

334%*

340*

404*

408*

416*

418*

422*

621

622

624

625

636

642

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

Grove Avenue

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review

requirements for any building projects. (Link)
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