

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
116	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
118	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
120	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
123	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
125	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
126	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
129	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
130	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
131	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
133	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
134	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
137	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
138	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
139	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
142	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
146	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
149	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
152	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
154	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
155	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
161	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
162	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
164	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
165	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
166	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
167	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

169	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
173	Grove Avenue, South	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
204*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
205*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
208*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
211*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
212*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
215*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
219*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
220*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
223*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
224*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
227*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
228*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
231*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
232*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
302*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
303*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
307*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
308*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
311*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
314*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
317*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
318*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
323*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
326*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
330*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

331*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
332*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
334*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
340*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
404*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
408*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
416*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
418*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
422*	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
621	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
622	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
624	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
625	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
636	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
642	Grove Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)